
 WILLINGDON - IMPORTANT DATES 2024-2025 
 

Thursday, September 19, 2024 Meet the Teacher Night 

Friday, September 20, 2024 PED Day 

Monday, September 30, 2024 Quebec Attestation Day 

Friday, October 11, 2024 Progress Reports available on MOZAIK 
Thursday, October 17, 2024 School Photos 

Friday, October 18, 2024 QPAT Convention—school closed 

Friday, November 1, 2024 Board-wide PED Day 

Friday, November 15, 2023 1st Term report cards available on MOZAIK 

Thursday, November 21, 2024 PED DAY and Parent/Teacher Interviews (9:00 to 9:00) 

Friday, November 22, 2024 PED Day 

Thursday, December 5, 2024 Open House 

Thursday, January 23, 2025 Concert - Cycle 2 

Friday, January 24, 2025 PED Day 

Friday, February 14, 2025 PED Day 

Friday, February 21, 2025 2nd Term report cards available on MOZAIK 

Thursday, February 27, 2025 Parent/Teacher Interviews (4:00 to 9:30) 

Friday, February 28, 2025 PED Day 

Friday, March 28, 2025 PED Day/snow day (TBD) 

Friday, April 4, 2025 Board-Wide PED Day 

Thursday, April 24, 2025 Concert - Cycle 3 

Friday, May 16, 2025 PED Day/snow day (TBD) and Welcome to K event 

Friday, May 30, 2025 Concert - Cycle 1 

Friday, June 13, 2025 Kindergarten Graduation  

Thursday, June 19, 2025 Grade 6 Graduation 

Friday, June 20, 2025 3rd Term report cards available on MOZAIK/  
Last day of school 
  


